

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 25746/2018

Om Prakash Mantri Son Of Shri Kalyan Mal Mantri,

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Anand Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR

Order

27/11/2018

Issue notice to the respondent, returnable on 10.12.2018.

Notices may be given 'Dasti', if prayed.

List after service alongwith S. B. Civil Writ Petition
No.25733/2018.

(ASHOK KUMAR GAUR),J

Gourav/49

सत्यमेव जयते