

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 25746/2018

Om Prakash Mantri Son Of Shri Kalyan Mal Mantri,

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writs No. 25733/2018

Om Prakash Mantri Son Of Shri Kalyan Mal Mantri,

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None Present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Shailesh Prakash Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR

Order

12/12/2018

Await notices for un-served respondents further for a period of two weeks.

सत्यमेव जयते (ASHOK KUMAR GAUR),J

Gourav/07-08